Sheridan Winterl 2025 Booklist

Plumbing Apprenticeship - Level 1

COURSE REQUIRED TEXT

. . Orderline lllustrated Code Series: Plumbing 2nd Edition
All apprenticeship

(PLMB) courses ISBN: 9781771953511

PLMB91003 (Level 1) | All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and
Trade Calculations 1 | pooks:

Alberta ILM Modules
Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore

210105a Applied Calculations

210105b Perimeters, Area, Percentage and Grade
210105c¢ Volumes and Capacities

210105d Piping Offsets

060304b Square Roots, Piping Offsets & Fitting Allowances

ILM Package required | All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and
for all Level 1 books:
apprenticeship

courses.
Alberta ILM Modules

To be purchased at the | Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore
Sheridan bookstore.

CFP Modules

210101a Safety

210101b Climbing, Lifting, Rigging and Hoisting
210101c Hazardous Materials and Fire Protection
210101d Apprenticeship Training Program
210101e Pipe Trades Codes

210101f Electrical Safety

210102a Hand Tools

210102b Power Tools

210102c Welded Pipe and Fittings

210102d Plastic Pipe and Tube

210102e Threaded and Grooved Pipe

210102f Tube and Tubing

210102gA Valves: Part A
210102gB Valves: Part B

210102h Hangers, Supports and Fasteners
210102i Pressure Testing
210103a Welding Safety

210103bA Welding: Part A
210103bB Welding: Part B
210103bC Welding: Part C
210103c Brazing and Soldering
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210104a
210104b
210104c
DP210104c

Sketching and Drawing

Single Line Drawing

Drawing Interpretation
Interpretation of Blueprint Package

PLB Period 2 Modules

060201abA
060201abB
060201abC
060201c
060204a
060204c
060205¢
060205d
060205¢
060205f
060205gA
06020598

Drainage and Venting Systems: Part A
Drainage and Venting Systems: Part B
Drainage and Venting Systems: Part C
Water Distribution

Plastic and Lined Piping

Iron & Glass Piping

Orthographic Projections

Piping Isometrics

Drawing Specifications

Drawing Views

Grades and Elevation: Part A

Grades and Elevation: Part B

PLB Period 3 Modules

060301a

060304e

Residential Drainage Waste and Vents Including Subsoil Sumps

and Backwater Valves
Residential DWV Sketching
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