## Sheridan

## Plumbing Apprenticeship – Level 1

COURSE	REQUIRED TEXT		
All apprenticeship	Orderline Illustrated Code Series: Plumbing 2nd Edition		
(PLMB) courses	ISBN: 9781771953511		
PLMB91003 (Level 1) Trade Calculations 1	All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and books:		
	Alberta ILM Modules Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore		
	210105a 210105b 210105c 210105d 060304b	Applied Calculations Perimeters, Area, Percentage and Grade Volumes and Capacities Piping Offsets Square Roots, Piping Offsets & Fitting Allowances	
ILM Package required for all Level 1 apprenticeship courses.	All apprentices are personally responsible for purchasing the following modules and books:		
To be purchased at the	Alberta ILM Modules		
Sheridan bookstore.	Complete package Available at the Sheridan Davis Campus Bookstore		
	<u>CFP Modules</u> 210101a	Sofaty	
	210101a 210101b	Safety Climbing, Lifting, Rigging and Hoisting	
	2101015 210101c	Hazardous Materials and Fire Protection	
	210101d	Apprenticeship Training Program	
	210101e	Pipe Trades Codes	
	210101f	Electrical Safety	
	210102a	, Hand Tools	
	210102b	Power Tools	
	210102c	Welded Pipe and Fittings	
	210102d	Plastic Pipe and Tube	
	210102e	Threaded and Grooved Pipe	
	210102f	Tube and Tubing	
	210102gA	Valves: Part A	
	210102gB	Valves: Part B	
	210102h	Hangers, Supports and Fasteners	
	210102i	Pressure Testing	
	210103a	Welding Safety	
	210103bA	Welding: Part A	
	210103bB	Welding: Part B	
	210103bC	Welding: Part C	
	210103c	Brazing and Soldering	

Sharidan		Winterl 2025 Booklist	
COURSE	REQUIRED TEXT		
	210104a	Sketching and Drawing	
	210104b	Single Line Drawing	
	210104c	Drawing Interpretation	
	DP210104c	Interpretation of Blueprint Package	
	PLB Period 2 Modules		
	060201abA	Drainage and Venting Systems: Part A	
	060201abB	Drainage and Venting Systems: Part B	
	060201abC	Drainage and Venting Systems: Part C	
	060201c	Water Distribution	
	060204a	Plastic and Lined Piping	
	060204c	Iron & Glass Piping	
	060205c	Orthographic Projections	
	060205d 060205e	Piping Isometrics	
	060205e	Drawing Specifications Drawing Views	
	060205gA	Grades and Elevation: Part A	
	060205gB	Grades and Elevation: Part B	
	PLB Period 3	Modules	
	060301a	Residential Drainage Waste and Vents Including Subsoil Sumps and Backwater Valves	
	060304e	Residential DWV Sketching	